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EMERGENCY CONTACT LISTING

Electric G&T Systems

East Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Tex-La Electric Cooperative of Texas, Inc.
Sam Rayburn G&T Electric Cooperative, Inc.

Manager: Edd Hargett

2905 Westward Drive

P.O. Box 631623

Nacogdoches, TX 75963-1623

(936) 560-9532

(936) 560-9215 FAX

(936) 546-1309 — Cell

(936) 569-8994 — Home

eddh@gtpower.com

Director of Engineering: L.A. Williams
(512) 466-3833 -- Cell

law@gtpower.com

Tambra Offield

(936) 462-0757 — Cell

(936) 564-9877 — Home

10 Distribution Cooperatives

Bowie-Cass Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Manager: Mark Boyd

117 North Street

P.O. Box 47

Douglassville, TX 75560-0047
(903) 846-2311 Ext. 242

(903) 846-4602 -- FAX

(903) 748-2338 --Cell

(903) 796-9579 -- Home
markb@bcec.com

Tod Corbin, Mgr. Engineering & Operations
(903) 846-2311 ext. 227

(903) 796-7778 — Home

(903) 826-5080 — Cell
todc@bcec.com

Cherokee Country Electric Cooperative Asso.
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Northeast Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.

General Manager: Richard M. “Rick” Tyler
2221 H.G. Mosley Parkway, Suite 100
Longview, TX 75604

(903) 757-3282

(903) 757-3297 FAX

(903) 452-3337 -- Cell

(903) 660-3861 -- Home
ricktyler@ntecpower.com

Jason Atwood, VP Engineering & Operations
(903) 261-9035 - Cell
jatwood@ntecpower.com

Manager: Greg Jones
29880 US Hwy. 69 North
P.O. Box 257

Rusk, TX 75785

(903) 683-2248 — Office
(903) 683-5206 — Private
(903) 683-5012 - FAX
(903) 530-7790 — Cell
(903) 894-8612 — Home
gregj@cceca.net

Dale Cavazos, Line Superintendent
(903) 586-3304 — Home
(903) 625-0307 — Cell
dalec@cceca.net

Bart Bauer, Engineer
(903) 586-2517 — Home
(903) 625-0514 — Cell
bartb(@cceca.net




Deep East Texas Electric Cooperative, Inc.
General Manager: Doug Turk

US Hwy 21 East

P.O. Box 736

San Augustine, TX 75972

(936) 275-4000

(936) 275-2398 — Unlisted Number (Dispatch)
(936) 275-2135 FAX

(936) 275-5650 FAX

(936) 596-5346 — Cell

(936) 591-8575 — Home
dougt@deepeast.com

Kelly Parker, Director of Operations

(936) 275-7098 — Cell

(936) 590-4099 — Home
kellyp@deepeast.com

Jessie Morgan, System Engineer

(936) 332-9145 — Cell

jessiem(@deepeast.com

Edwin Henly, System Reliability Coordinator
(936) 275-7426 — Cell

edwinh@deepeast.com

Houston County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
Manager: Kathi Calvert

1701 Loop 304 SE

P.O. Box 52

Crockett, TX 75835

(936) 544-5641

(936) 546-0713 - FAX

(936) 544-7558 — Unlisted Coop Number
(936) 204-6474 — Cell

(936) 204-4580 — Husband’s cell
kcalvert@houstoncountyelec.com

Charlie Gardner

(936) 545-5952 — Cell

(936) 636-7857 — Home
cgardner@houstoncountyelec.com
Jack Vickers

(936) 222-0602 — Cell

(936) 624-6205 — Home
jvickers@houstoncountyelec.com
Mike Anderson

(936) 222-3031 — Cell

(936) 655-2767 — Home
manderson@houstoncountyelec.com
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Jasper-Newton Electric Cooperative, Inc.
General Manager: Mark Tamplin

812 South Margaret Avenue
Kirbyville, TX 75956

(409) 423-4076 Ext. 115
(409) 423-2264 - FAX
(409) 382-8565 — Cell
(409) 423-7724 — Home

mark@jnec.com

Panola-Harrison Electric Cooperative, Inc.
General Manager: Kathy Wood
410 East Houston

P.O. Box 1058

Marshall, TX 75671

(903) 935-0154

(903) 935-3361 FAX

(903) 930-0627 — Cell

(903) 935-9632 — Home
kwood@phec.us

Sam White

(903) 935-7936 x 217
swhite(@phec.us

Rusk County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
General Manager: Richard McLeon

3162 Hwy 43 East
P.O.Box 1169

Henderson, TX 75653-1169
(903) 657-4571

(903) 657-5377 FAX
(903) 646-0556 — Cell
(903) 889-2731 — Home
richard(@rcelectric.org
Rhett Reid, Mgr of Engineering
(903) 646-2781 — Cell
(903) 655-0651 — Home
rhett@rcelectric.org




Sam Houston Electric Cooperative, Inc.
General Manager: Kyle Kuntz

1157 East Church Street
P.O.Box 1121

Livingston, TX 77351-1121
(936) 327-5711

(936) 328-1244 — FAX
(936) 328-1204 — Direct Number
(936) 329-4348 — Cell
(936) 563-3157 — Home
kyle@samhouston.net
David Babcock

(936) 328-1218 -- Office
(936) 329-4349—~Cell
dbabcock(@samhouston.net
Keith Stapleton

(936) 328-1290 -- Office
(936) 329-1784 — Cell
kstapleton@samhouston.net

Upshur-Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc.

General Manager: Robert A. Walker, Jr.
1200 West Tyler Street
P.O.Box 70

Gilmer, TX 75644
(903) 843-2536

(903) 843-2736 — Fax
(903) 680-0299 — Direct
(404) 403-3763 — Cell
rwalker@urecc.com
James Franks

(903) 680-0275 — Direct
jfranks({@urecc.com
Jeff Gee

(903) 680-0237 — Direct
(903) 790-0264 — Cell
jgee@urecc.com

Chris Young

(903) 680-0210 — Direct
(903) 841-1533 — Cell
cyoung(@urec.com
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Wood County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
General Manager: Debbie Robinson
501 South Main Street

P.O. Box 1827

Quitman, TX 75783

(903) 763-2203

(903) 763-5693 —FAX

(903) 570-4651 -- Cell

(903) 763-4854 — Home
debbie.robinson@wcec.org

C. H. Campbell - COO

(903) 714-1446 — Cell
ccampbell@wcec.org




Consultants

GDS Associates, Austin

919 Congress

Suite 800

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 494-0369

(512) 494-0205 FAX

Jim Daniel - (5§12) 541-3123 DID
(512) 422-8256 -- Cell
jim.daniel@gdsassociates.com
Bruce Walter - (512) 541-3145 DID
(512) 771-3666 — Cell

(512) 335-0972 -- Home
bruce.walter@gdsassociates.com
Hunt Armistead - (512) 541-3165 DID
(512) 413-8686 Cell
hunt.armistead@gdsassociates.com

Power Engineers, Inc.

4100 International Plaza, Suite 320
Fort Worth, TX 76109

(817) 882-1921

(817) 882-1943 FAX

George Kithas

(817) 271-5860 — Cell

(817) 732-8752 — Home
george.kithas@powereng.com
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GDS Associates, Inc., Atlanta
1850 Parkway Place, Suite 720
Marietta, GA 30067

(770) 425-8100

(770) 426-0303 FAX

David Brian

(678) 938-4908 — Cell

(770) 740-9978 — Home
david.brian@gdsassociates.com
Jack Madden

(770) 330-8605 — Cell

(678) 797-0046 — Home
jack.madden@gdsassociates.com

Aaron Wagner

(817) 271-3021 — Cell

(817) 441-9630 — Home
aaron.wagner(@powereng.com
Sam Martin

(817) 271-3022 — Cell
sam.martin@powereng.com




IT Support

GDS Associates, Inc., Atlanta
1850 Parkway Place, Suite 720
Marietta, GA 30067

(770) 425-8100

(770) 426-0303 FAX

Roy Lewis — Ext. 1128

(770) 335-3887 — Cell
roy.lewis@gdsassociates.com
Anthony Hinkelman — Ext. 1155
(770) 335-3886 — Cell
anthony.hinkelmann@gdsassociates.com
Jody Pack — Ext. 1161

(678) 640-4212 - Cell
jody.pack@gdsassociates.com
Michael Greer — Ext. 1164

(404) 405-0874 - Cell
michael.greer@gdsassociates.com

Attorneys

Brickfield Burchette Ritts & Stone, P.C.

1025 Thomas Jefferson Street, N.W.
Eighth Floor, West Tower
Washington, D.C. 20007
(202) 342-0800

(202) 342-0807 FAX

Bill Burchette

(703) 244-5761 — Cell
(410) 280-1641 — Home
whb(@bbrslaw.com

Fred Ritts

(703) 283-0656 — Cell
(703) 759-9361 -- Home
thr@bbrslaw.com

GDS Associates, Inc., Austin

919 Congress, Suite 800

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 494-0369

(512) 494-0205 FAX

John Kirkpatrick — Ext. 2134
(512) 797-2552 - Cell
john.kirkpatrick@gdsassociates.com

Brickfield Burchette Ritts & Stone, P.C.
1005 Congress Avenue, Suite 400
Austin, TX 78701

(512) 472-1081

(512) 472-7473 FAX

Mark C. Davis

(512) 784-5878 -- Cell

(512) 346-0573 -- Home
mdavis@bbrsaustin.com

John T. Wright

(512) 619-0221 -- Cell
jwright@bbrsaustin.com

General Number for State of Texas Emergency Management -  (512) 424-2208
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Alternate Site Maps
379 County Road 222 (Hunter Ridge Road), Nacogdoches, TX
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R.W. Steen Library — Stephen F. Austin State University

{
. A
m
£
toa
2 i
£ By
: [
[)'_»’
7
Ed B g;
‘Yexl,é Fooaf i
E ;g ' E . 1
-_n ,E N  Stalings ¢ NE Stallings Ds ;)
~ T Bonj aJunl:tinn e d

ey

P

1

E——

it m%«%k;hw,hwwm

- 0.5 mi
© 3005 Yahoo! Inc

ETEC 2014 Emergency Contact List

Page 9




T

vers

M Un

Nt

| John Richardson Rd

00m

—I {000 f— [1a78] e -
OW“hmvgc o B : \ ; ©2005 NAVTéQ

ETEC 2014 Emergency Contact List
Page 10




.
SN

=

iy

4
i

1versi

s s

L

7

FEon
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